
I 11.IJ\ANO 

I INTERAGENCY ~GREEMENT NRC-HQ- 2 O-l5-I-0001 /M0001 
2 ORDER NO IJ. REQUISITION NO 

I. jNRR-17-0091 

OF 

I i 

1·· OOUCIT'°'TION r<O 

Jr-5-. EF-F-E-CT-IVE-D-ATE---·-----·16-. A_W_ARD_D_A_TE----~· 7 PERIOD or PERFORMANCE 

§
/14/2017 03/14/201_7 ________ --1_c_·3_1_1_0_1_2_0_1_s_1_·0_0_3_1_0_9_1_2_0_1_9 ______________ --< 

SERVICING AGENCY 9. DELIVER TO 

EDERAL ENF.P.GY REG COMMISSION DAN HOANG 
LC: ' 1 US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

DUNS: +4: 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE: 
OFFICE OF ENERG PROJEC~S MAILSTOP OWl"N 0-09E3 
DIVISION OF DAM SAFETY AND INSPECTIONS ROCKVI:.LE MD 20852 

888 l"IRST ST NE 
WASHINGTON DC 20426 

I POC 

I TELEPHONE NO' 

Mr. Jonathan Hsieh 
202 so2-8 51-r 

10~ REQUESTING AGENCY 11. INVOICE OFFICE 

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION 
]>,LC: 3100002 
DONS: +4: 

OS NUCLEAR REGULATORY co~~1ISSION 

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH 

US NUCLEAR REGUI,fi_TORY COMMISSION 
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH 

11555 ROCKVILLE ~IK~ 

MAILSTOP 03-El7A 
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE 
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 

ROCKVILLE MD 20352-2738 

POC MORIE GUNTER-HENDERSON 
mEJ'HONENO 301 415-7924 
12. ISSUING OFFICE 13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORfTY 

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 197~ 

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

MAIL STOP TNF'N-5E03 

~/ASHINGTON DC 20555-000 l 14. PROJECT 10 

15. PRDJECTTITLE 

SEE BWCK 18 
IB. ACCOUNTING DATA 

2017-X0200-FE:EBASED-20-20D002-20E208-1035-ll-5-J39-251B-11-5-139-1035 
17. 

ITEM NO 

Master IAA: N/A 

18 
SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

AGREEMENT NO. NRC-HQ-20-15-I-0001 
TITLE: THE NRC DAM SAFETY PROGRJ\M INSPE:CTION 

The purpose of this modification is to add 

incremental funding in the amount of $40,000.00 

I 
thereby increasing the obligation amount from 
$24,000.00 to $64,000-00. 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged 
including the authorized cost ceiling amount of 
$93,963-58. 

19. 20.' 
QUANTITY UMT 

7..'.J PAYP.o'ENT PROVJS!OWS 124. TOTALAMDUNT 

/! j$40,000.00 

21. 
UN!TPRJCE I 

25n::slGNAl}JRE OF ?·Ol(ER~ME!1:! RE?R~_B.fT,•TJVE (SERVICING) 26a. SIGNATURE OF GO>,,ERNMEm REFRESENrAT!\IE (REQUESTING) 
! ,:; /. _ .. r :f__,,.,..-·· , i ,...·- ./,,. _,. / /' -~::;····· · .• ' .• :!.;.,'.' .. , .. '.:.'.,· ....... , ,, , . 

··-""··; .• ·" ; ....... .._;.;--· 7 ://:,:/in·/ __ / 1.,-;l-:~·).:' __ ::.··· , · 
l-1)-~-.~-t'-a--AN-c-~-~~a-----------------,-125<-.D-A_TE ___ --t-;$;CONTRACTING OFFICER .. 

Director, Division of Dam .safetv • Inscect'--· 3/20/2017 MORIE E · GUNTEE-HE~lDZR.5011 
FERC 

TEMPLATE · ADM001 

M!OUNT 

AOMnn2 



( 

' i; .. r.IAANO. I PA:E 
OF 

" INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT I ' NRC-HQ-20-15-I-0001/MOOOl 1 
2.0RDERNO. ,3. REQUISITION NO. ,4. SOLICITATION NO. 

NRR-17-0091 
5. EFFECTIVE DATE 16, AWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 

03/14/2017 03/14/2017 03/10/2015 TO 03/09/2019 
8. SERVICING AGENCY 9.DELIVERTO 

FEDERAL ENERGY REG COMMISSION DAN HOANG 
ALC: US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 
DUNS: +4: 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE 

OFFICE OF ENERG PROJECTS MAILSTOP OWFN 0-09E3 
DIVISION OF DAM SAFETY AND INSPECTIONS ROCKVILLE MD 20852 

BBB FIRST ST NE 

WASHINGTON DC 20426 : 

Mr. Jonathan Hsieh I 
POC 

TELEPHONE NO. 202 502-B617 

10. REQUESTING AGENCY 11. INVOICE OFFICE 

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 
ALC: 3100002 
DUNS: +4: 

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH 
I 

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE 

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-El7A 
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20B52-273B 
ROCKVILLE MD 20B52-273B 

POC MORIE GUNTER-HENDERSON 
TELEPHONE NO. 301 415-7924 
12. ISSUING OFFICE 13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY 

US NRC - HQ 
Energy Reorganization Act of 1974 

\ 
; 

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03 

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. PROJECT ID 

15. PROJECT TITLE 

SEE BLOCK 18 
16. ACCOUNTING DATA 

2017-X0200-FEEBASED-20-20D002-20B20B-1035-ll-5-139-251B-ll-5-139-1035 
17. 18. 19, 20. 21. 22. 

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

Master IAA: N/A 

AGREEMENT NO. NRC-HQ-20-15-I-0001 

TITLE: THE NRC DAM SAFETY PROGRAM INSPECTION 

The purpose of this modification is to add 

incremental .funding in the amount of $40,000.00 

thereby increasing the obligation amount from 
) 

$24,000.00 to $64,000.00. 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged 

including the authorized cost ceiling amount of , 
$93,963.5B. 

23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS 124, TOTALAMOUNT 

$40,000.00 
/) 

25a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING) 
2iJZATUREOF G{RNr;~ENT'JJ'J;, (REQUESTING) 

fJrJtl: ' / ' ~ fl ()' . 
25b. NAME AND TITLE 125c. DATE l::fl'b~ CONTRAcTING OFFICER' 

r37741t1 MORIE E. GUNTER-HENDERSON 


